
In 2014, The Allstate Tailgate Tour will visit 45 college campuses. Each stop will feature 

local Allstate agents, interactive activities for fans, a photo program, and the 

opportunity to enter the It’s Good Sweepstakes. 

2014 Allstate® Tailgate Tour Schedule 

Date Game Location 

Thursday, August 28, 2014 Texas A&M Aggies at South Carolina Gamecocks  Columbia, SC 

Saturday, August 30, 2014 West Virginia Mountaineers vs. Alabama Crimson Tide  Atlanta, GA 

Saturday, August 30, 2014 Oklahoma State Cowboys vs Florida State Seminoles  Dallas, TX 

Sunday, August 31, 2014 SMU Mustangs at Baylor Bears  Waco, TX 

Monday, September 01, 2014 Miami Hurricanes at Louisville Cardinals  Louisville, KY 

Saturday, September 06, 2014 Ole Miss Rebels at Vanderbilt Commodores  Nashville, TN 

Saturday, September 06, 2014 Oklahoma Sooners at Tulsa Golden Hurricanes  Tulsa, OK 

Saturday, September 13, 2014 Southern Heritage Classic: TSU vs. JSU  Memphis, TN 

Saturday, September 13, 2014 Iowa State Cyclones at Iowa Hawkeyes  Iowa City, IA 

Thursday, September 18, 2014 Auburn Tigers at Kansas State Wildcats  Manhattan, KS 

Saturday, September 20, 2014 Clemson Tigers at Florida State Seminoles  Tallahassee, FL 

Saturday, September 20, 2014 Indiana Hoosiers at Missouri Tigers  Columbia, MO 

Thursday, September 25, 2014 UCLA Bruins at Arizona State Sun Devils  Tempe, AZ 

Saturday, September 27, 2014 North Carolina Tar Heels at Clemson Tigers  Clemson, SC 

Saturday, September 27, 2014 Oregon State Beavers at USC Trojans  Los Angeles, CA 

Friday, October 03, 2014 Louisville Cardinals at Syracuse Orange  Syracuse, NY 

Friday, October 03, 2014 Utah State Aggies at BYU Cougars  Provo, UT 

Saturday, October 04, 2014 Michigan Wolverines at Rutgers Knights  New Brunswick, NJ 

Saturday, October 04, 2014 Boise state Broncos at Nevada Wolf Pack  Reno, NV 

Thursday, October 09, 2014 BYU Cougars at UCF Knights  Orlando, FL 

Saturday, October 11, 2014 LSU Tigers at Florida Gators  Gainesville, FL 

Saturday, October 11, 2014 USC Trojans at Arizona Wildcats  Tucson, AZ 

Thursday, October 16, 2014 Virginia Tech Hokies at Pitt Panthers  Pittsburgh, PA 

Friday, October 17, 2014 Fresno State Bulldogs at Boise State Broncos  Boise, ID 
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Date Game Location 

Saturday, October 18, 2014 Syracuse Orange at Wake Forest Demon Deacons  Winston-Salem NC 

Thursday, October 23, 2014 Miami Hurricanes at Virginia Tech Hokies  Blacksburg, VA 

Friday, October 24, 2014 USF Bulls and Cincinnati Bearcats Cincinnati, OH 

Saturday, October 25, 2014 Arizona State Sun Devils at Washington Huskies  Seattle, WA 

Friday, October 31, 2014 Tulsa Golden Hurricanes at Memphis Tigers  Memphis, TN 

Saturday, November 01, 2014 Arkansas Razorbacks at Mississippi State Bulldogs  Starkville, MS 

Saturday, November 01, 2014 USC Trojans at Washington State Cougars  Pullman, WA 

Saturday, November 08, 2014 Alabama Crimson Tide at LSU Tigers  Baton Rouge, LA 

Saturday, November 08, 2014 Iowa Hawkeyes at Minnesota Gophers  Minneapolis, MN 

Tuesday, November 11, 2014 Toledo Rockets at NIU Huskies  DeKalb, IL 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Kent State Flash at Bowling Green Falcons  Bowling Green, OH 

Saturday, November 15, 2014 Auburn Tigers at University of Georgia Bulldogs  Athens, GA 

Saturday, November 15, 2014 Texas Longhorns at Oklahoma State Cowboys  Stillwater, OK 

Tuesday, November 18, 2014 NIU Huskies at Ohio Bobcats  Athens, OH 

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 Bowling Green Falcons at Toledo Rockets  Toledo, OH 

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Ole Miss Rebels at Arkansas Razorbacks  Fayetteville, AR 

Saturday, November 22, 2014 Maryland Terrapins at Michigan Wolverines  Ann Arbor, MI 

Thursday, November 27, 2014 TCU Horned Frogs at Texas Longhorns  Austin, TX 

Thursday, November 27, 2014 LSU Tigers at Texas A&M Aggies  College Station, TX 

Saturday, November 29, 2014 Auburn Tigers at Alabama Crimson Tide  Tuscaloosa, AL 

Saturday, November 29, 2014 Mississippi State Bulldogs at Ole Miss Rebels  Oxford, MS 

Saturday, December 06, 2014 Big Ten Championship Indianapolis, IN 

Saturday, December 06, 2014 SEC Championship  Atlanta, GA 

Thursday, January 01, 2015 Allstate Sugar Bowl New Orleans, LA 
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